THE UNIVERSITY
of EDINBURGH

Study Day Programme: Stewarton Academy
Monday 10 October 2011 (10am -3:30pm)

10:00 -
10:15

10:15 -

11:15

11:35 -
12:55

13:40
14:00

14:00 -
15:00

Introduction: What is Islam?
Professor Hugh Goddard

Where Cultures Meet: Muslims and Christians in the
Medieval Mediterranean
Dr Alex Metcalfe

BREAK

You Already Speak Arabic
Interactive workshop led by Mourad Diouri exploring
the links between Arabic and English

LUNCH

FILM Excerpt: The Imam and the Pastor
(Inspiring story of peacemaking between Christians
and Muslims in Nigeria)

Justice and Peace in Islam

A question and answer session with Shaykh Ruzwan
Mohammed, Safeena Rashid (Solicitor) and Prof. Hugh
Goddard

The Alwaleed Centre

For the Study of Islam in the Contemporary World



