

## Study Day Programme: Stewarton Academy Monday 10 October 2011 (10am -3:30pm)

10:00 -	Introduction: What is Islam?
10:15	Professor Hugh Goddard
10:15 - 11:15	Where Cultures Meet: Muslims and Christians in the Medieval Mediterranean Dr Alex Metcalfe
	BREAK
11:35 - 12:55	You Already Speak Arabic Interactive workshop led by Mourad Diouri exploring the links between Arabic and English
	<u>LUNCH</u>
13:40 14:00	FILM Excerpt: The Imam and the Pastor (Inspiring story of peacemaking between Christians and Muslims in Nigeria)
14:00 - 15:00	Justice and Peace in Islam A question and answer session with Shaykh Ruzwan Mohammed, Safeena Rashid (Solicitor) and Prof. Hugh Goddard

## The Alwaleed Centre

For the Study of Islam in the Contemporary World